
All exams are in person as of November 30, 2022

Monday, Dec. 5 Tuesday, Dec. 6 Wednesday, Dec. 7 Thursday, Dec. 8 Friday, Dec. 9
9 am Eastern 9 am Eastern 9 am Eastern 9 am Eastern 9 am Eastern

Bus Orgs Torts 2 Torts Tax I Professional Resp
153, 158 154, 158 Blake - 153, 157 153, 157 154, 158

Weishart - 154, 158
Crim Pro Invest Family Law

154, 158 154, 158

Health Care Torts Contracts 2 Property 2
141, 142 141, 142 141, 142

Monday, Dec. 12 Tuesday, Dec. 13 Wednesday, Dec. 14 Thursday, Dec. 15 Friday, Dec. 16
9 am Eastern 9 am Eastern 9 am Eastern 9 am Eastern 9 am Eastern

Civ Pro Evidence Wealth Transfers International Law Criminal Law
Rhee -take home 154, 158 153, 157 153, 157 Taylor - 154, 158
DiSalvo - 153, 157 Corliss - 153, 157

Bankrupcy Energy Law
153 154, 158

Copyright
141, 142

Coal, Oil, & Gas
157

No Final or Final Projects (Due before finals weeks) Seminar Papers Due No Later than 2nd Friday

All Clinics Pre-Trial Lit Scholarly Writing All Independent Study
All Externships Trial Ad Trends in Energy Law
App Ad Nonprofit Orgs American Constitutional History
Legal Writing I/N/C Environment & Human Rights
Legal Research Firearms Law & Policy
Business Transactions Drafting Schools, Race, & Money 

*Take Home Exam.  Confirm actual release and turn in dates during finals weeks with the instructor

Employment Discrim Consumer Law Environmental Protection: Pollution
Con Law 2 American Legal History Civ Pro - Rhee only
Labor Law Jurisprudence

WVU Law
Fall 2022 Exam Schedule
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